No. C111151

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jun 30, 2016
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

MAGIC VALLEY AERO CLUB, INC.
JOHN L ELLIS

2092 WHITECLOUD CIR

TWIN FALLS ID 83301-8345

JOHN L ELLIS
2092 WHITECLOUD CIRCLE
TWIN FALLS ID 83301-8345

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
SECRETARY JOHN L ELLIS 2092 WHITECLOUD CIRCLE
TREASURER MICHAEL D PARKE 2551 KIMBERLY RD
DIRECTOR DANIEL BARGER 1321 S HIGHWAY 30
DIRECTOR TREVOR RENO 1931 MILLER AVE
DIRECTOR JAMES WILLS P. O. BOX 5344

VICE PRESIDENT DENNIS BURGETT 3351 LONGBOW DR
PRESIDENT SCOTT SNELL 573 ALPINE DR

City State Country
TWIN FALLS ID USA
TWIN FALLS ID USA
HEYBURN ID USA
BURLEY ID USA
TWIN FALLS ID USA
TWIN FALLS ID USA
TWIN FALLS ID USA

Postal Code
83301-8345
83301-8345
83336-8641
83318-2342
83303-5344
83301-9198
83301-5563

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C111151

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: John L. Ellis
Name (type or print): John L. Ellis

Date: 04/23/2016
Title: Secretary

Processed 04/23/2016

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




