

No. C 111151		Due no later than Jun 30, 2016 Annual Report Form		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. MAGIC VALLEY AERO CLUB, INC. JOHN L ELLIS 2092 WHITECLOUD CIR TWIN FALLS ID 83301-8345		JOHN L ELLIS 2092 WHITECLOUD CIRCLE TWIN FALLS ID 83301-8345			
						3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*	
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors, Treasurer (optional).							
Office Held	Name	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
SECRETARY	JOHN L ELLIS	2092 WHITECLOUD CIRCLE	TWIN FALLS	ID	USA	83301-8345	
TREASURER	MICHAEL D PARKE	2551 KIMBERLY RD	TWIN FALLS	ID	USA	83301-8345	
DIRECTOR	DANIEL BARGER	1321 S HIGHWAY 30	HEYBURN	ID	USA	83336-8641	
DIRECTOR	TREVOR RENO	1931 MILLER AVE	BURLEY	ID	USA	83318-2342	
DIRECTOR	JAMES WILLS	P. O. BOX 5344	TWIN FALLS	ID	USA	83303-5344	
VICE PRESIDENT	DENNIS BURGETT	3351 LONGBOW DR	TWIN FALLS	ID	USA	83301-9198	
PRESIDENT	SCOTT SNELL	573 ALPINE DR	TWIN FALLS	ID	USA	83301-5563	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: ID C 111151		6. Annual Report must be signed.* Signature: John L. Ellis Name (type or print): John L. Ellis					
		Date: 04/23/2016 Title: Secretary					
Processed 04/23/2016 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.							